

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 207 of 2020

Sukaldai Versus Ganga Ram

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

12.02.2021	Ten weeks' time is granted to rectify the defect(s).  <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
Ankit	