

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 207 of 2020

Sukaldai **Versus** Ganga Ram

15/03/2022	<p>Shri Ganesh Ram Burman, counsel for the appellants. Shri Keshav Dewangan, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 14. Shri Ashish Gutpa, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No.15. As submitted by learned counsel for the appellants, list this case after two weeks. Interim order passed earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p> <p>Praveen</p>